
2023 - CNC Regional Championships

SKATER GROUPINGS
As of January 8, 2023

Event Category Group FirstName LastName Club

STAR 1 Gp1 Meriam Hana Aka Northern BC CS

STAR 1 Gp1 MacKenzie Charbonneau Prince George FSC

STAR 1 Gp1 Arwen McHale Northern BC CS

STAR 1 Gp1 Rielle Mckeown Northern BC CS

STAR 1 Gp1 Kambree Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 Gp1 Caidence Wahl Northern BC CS

STAR 1 Gp2 Viktoriia Bliznietsova Northern BC CS

STAR 1 Gp2 Avery Gunson Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 Gp2 Kenslee Hammond Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 Gp2 Isaac Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 Gp2 Myra Saunders Prince George FSC

STAR 1 Gp2 Piper Shallow Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 Gp3 Lillian Brown Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 Gp3 Emersyn Currie Mackenzie FSC

STAR 1 Gp3 Brooklyn Pelley Williams Lake SC

STAR 1 Gp3 Savannah Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 Gp3 Scarlett Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 Gp3 Avea Rouble Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 Gp4 Shade Carlson Mackenzie FSC

STAR 1 Gp4 Lauren Drschiwiski Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 Gp4 Antoan Gaspar Williams Lake SC

STAR 1 Gp4 Dylan Kennedy Prince Rupert SC

STAR 1 Gp4 Addison Lamy Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 Gp4 Zoey Van Horn Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 Gp5 Claire Campbell Williams Lake SC

STAR 1 Gp5 Victoria Castle-Rickard Mackenzie FSC

STAR 1 Gp5 Maddison Dugan Mackenzie FSC

STAR 1 Gp5 Alexis Law Nechako FSC

STAR 1 Gp5 Madilyn Melanson Northern BC CS

STAR 1 Gp5 Aliya Moore Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Gp1 Finn Anderson Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 Gp1 Hailey Baker Northern BC CS

STAR 2 Gp1 Brinley Beckman Quesnel FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Aria Bond Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Shaelyn Buote Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Brooklyn Charbonneau Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Liam Clarkson Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Riley Grills HDCFSS

STAR 2 Gp1 Brielle Isaak Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Ava Lawton Northern BC CS

STAR 2 Gp1 Emiko Li Williams Lake SC

STAR 2 Gp1 Maelie MacLeod Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Abigail Woodward Fort St John FSC
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STAR 2 Gp2 Kate Bomford Northern BC CS

STAR 2 Gp2 Hailey Cameron Quesnel FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Karleaha Cox Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Gp2 Blayke Fast Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Kinley Fast Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Raya Kalin Williams Lake SC

STAR 2 Gp2 Kylynn Kerr HDCFSS

STAR 2 Gp2 Tierney Mckeown Northern BC CS

STAR 2 Gp2 Emma Oliver Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Zoey Shallow Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Charlie Simms Quesnel FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Amy Trueman Quesnel FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Grace White Quesnel FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Amber Bachand Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Chloe Baillie Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Baylee Croswell Williams Lake SC

STAR 2 Gp3 Payten Crothers Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Parker Crothers Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Paityn Dixon Prince Rupert SC

STAR 2 Gp3 Mia Hamilton Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Edan Lamy Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Gp3 Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Taylor Mulvahill Williams Lake SC

STAR 2 Gp3 McKenna Reis Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 Gp3 Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC

STAR 2 Gp3 Taylor Van Horn Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Eden Ziemer Quesnel FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Aria Bond Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Shaelyn Buote Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Liam Clarkson Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Emersyn Currie Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Brielle Isaak Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Ava Lawton Northern BC CS

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Abigail Woodward Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Finn Anderson Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Shade Carlson Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Brooklyn Charbonneau Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Karleaha Cox Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Blayke Fast Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Kinley Fast Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Zoey Shallow Fort St John FSC
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STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Chloe Baillie Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Victoria Castle-Rickard Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Maddison Dugan Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Edan Lamy Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 McKenna Reis Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Naiya Rogers Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Team Elements Finn Anderson Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 Team Elements Hailey Cameron Quesnel FSC

STAR 2 Team Elements Shade Carlson Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Team Elements Payten Crothers Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Team Elements Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Team Elements Scarlett Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 2-3 Follow SoloDance Finn Anderson Snow Valley SC

STAR 2-3 Follow SoloDance Paityn Dixon Prince Rupert SC

STAR 2-3 Follow SoloDance McKenna Reis Snow Valley SC

STAR 2-3 Follow SoloDance Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC

STAR 2-3 Follow SoloDance Elise Visser Prince Rupert SC

STAR 3 Gp1 Taylor Backer Quesnel FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Tessa Batten Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Jayda Beaubien Quesnel FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Addisyn Engbrecht Prince George FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Sunet Engelbreht Williams Lake SC

STAR 3 Gp1 Kelsie Hardy Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Hayley Haywood-Farmer HDCFSS

STAR 3 Gp1 Alina Kasum Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC

STAR 3 Gp1 Kate Lacasandile Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Gp1 Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Gp1 Jessica Share Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Gp1 Elise Visser Prince Rupert SC
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STAR 3 Gp2 Aja Alexander Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Emily Benwell Prince George FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Gp2 Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC

STAR 3 Gp2 Jacob Liubomudrov Terrace SC

STAR 3 Gp2 Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Kenzie Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Sophie Stratton Prince George FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Phoenix Swaan Quesnel FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Gp2 Hannah Warren Prince George FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Kerra Wylie Nechako FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Tessa Batten Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Alina Kasum Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Jessica Share Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Elements Gp1 Elise Visser Prince Rupert SC

STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Aja Alexander Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Addisyn Engbrecht Prince George FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Kelsie Hardy Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Kate Lacasandile Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Hannah Warren Prince George FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp2 Kerra Wylie Nechako FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC

STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Kenzie Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Sophie Stratton Prince George FSC

STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC

STAR 3 Elements Gp3 Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Team Elements Alina Kasum Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Team Elements Phoenix Swaan Quesnel FSC

STAR 3 Team Elements Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 Team Elements Abbigale White Quesnel FSC

STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Caitlyn Baker Northern BC CS

STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Violet Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Alyna Obexer Williams Lake SC

STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Hannah Thomson Terrace SC

STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Abbigale White Quesnel FSC

STAR 4 13&O Gp1 Olivia White Snow Valley SC
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STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC

STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Aubreigh Gentles Williams Lake SC

STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC

STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 13&O Gp2 Claire Thomas Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp1 Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC

STAR 4 U13 Gp1 Priya Hamel Prince George FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp1 Addison Leach Smithers FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp1 Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 U13 Gp1 Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp1 Katie-Bell Turmel HDCFSS

STAR 4 U13 Gp2 Chloe Frizzi Williams Lake SC

STAR 4 U13 Gp2 Aydriona Hogue Northern BC CS

STAR 4 U13 Gp2 Megan Hunter Northern BC CS

STAR 4 U13 Gp2 Kaelin MacKinnon Williams Lake SC

STAR 4 U13 Gp2 Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp2 Eden McHale Northern BC CS

STAR 4 U13 Gp2 Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp3 Elliott Bragg Northern BC CS

STAR 4 U13 Gp3 Taylor Davidson Nechako FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp3 Kendall Fleming Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp3 Erica Grant HDCFSS

STAR 4 U13 Gp3 Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp3 Kolby Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 U13 Gp3 Daytona Thomas Northern BC CS

STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC

STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Priya Hamel Prince George FSC

STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC

STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Addison Leach Smithers FSC

STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Kaelin MacKinnon Williams Lake SC

STAR 4 Elements Gp1 Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Taylor Davidson Nechako FSC

STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Chloe Frizzi Williams Lake SC

STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Kolby Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Elements Gp2 Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC

Page 5 of 10



2023 - CNC Regional Championships

SKATER GROUPINGS
As of January 8, 2023

Event Category Group FirstName LastName Club

STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Violet Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC

STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 Elements Gp3 Claire Thomas Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Team Elements Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC

STAR 4 Team Elements Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Team Elements Olivia White Snow Valley SC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp1 Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp1 Brynn Garland Smithers FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp1 Kate Lacasandile Snow Valley SC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp1 Addison Leach Smithers FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp1 Eden McHale Northern BC CS

STAR 5 Artistic Gp1 Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp1 Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp1 Katie-Bell Turmel HDCFSS

STAR 5 Artistic Gp2 Sarah Aka Northern BC CS

STAR 5 Artistic Gp2 Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp2 Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp2 Erica Grant HDCFSS

STAR 5 Artistic Gp2 Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp2 Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp2 Daytona Thomas Northern BC CS

STAR 5 Artistic Gp2 Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp3 Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp3 Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp3 Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp3 Violet Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp3 Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp3 Colbie Norn Northern BC CS

STAR 5 Artistic Gp3 Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Gp3 Hannah Thomson Terrace SC

STAR 5 Men Finnegan Cassidy Northern BC CS
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STAR 5 13&O Naomi Batten Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 13&O Camdyn Cochran Williams Lake SC

STAR 5 13&O Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC

STAR 5 13&O Kamryn Fleming Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 13&O Katelynn Hardy Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 13&O Olivia Holloway Williams Lake SC

STAR 5 13&O Bethany Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 5 13&O Isabelle Lacharite Prince George FSC

STAR 5 13&O Emily Larmour Terrace SC

STAR 5 13&O Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC

STAR 5 13&O Eileen Reay Northern BC CS

STAR 5 U13 Sarah Aka Northern BC CS

STAR 5 U13 Kassia Pajor Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 U13 Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC

STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Finnegan Cassidy Northern BC CS

STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC

STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Katelynn Hardy Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Kassia Pajor Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 Elements Gp1 Hannah Thomson Terrace SC

STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Naomi Batten Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Camdyn Cochran Williams Lake SC

STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Olivia Holloway Williams Lake SC

STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Bethany Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 5 Elements Gp2 Emily Larmour Terrace SC

STAR 6 Freeskate Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC

STAR 6 Freeskate Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC

STAR 6 Freeskate Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC

STAR 6 Elements Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC

STAR 6 Elements Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC

STAR 6 Elements Brynn Garland Smithers FSC

STAR 6 Elements Madyn Peebles Fort St John FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Daytona Thomas Northern BC CS

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Hannah Thomson Terrace SC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp1 Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp1 Katelynn Hardy Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp1 Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp1 Emily Larmour Terrace SC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp1 Kassia Pajor Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp1 Olivia White Snow Valley SC
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STAR 7 Artistic Gp2 Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp2 Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp2 Adison Labonte Smithers FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp2 Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp2 Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp2 Claire Thomas Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp3 Naomi Batten Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp3 Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp3 Kamryn Fleming Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp3 Olivia Holloway Williams Lake SC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp3 Bethany Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp3 Isabelle Lacharite Prince George FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Gp3 Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC

STAR 7 Freeskate Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC

STAR 7 Freeskate Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Freeskate Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC

STAR 7 Freeskate Adison Labonte Smithers FSC

STAR 7 Freeskate Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC

STAR 7 Freeskate Madyn Peebles Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Freeskate Shaye Peebles Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Freeskate Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

STAR 7-8 Elements Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC

STAR 7-8 Elements Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

STAR 7-8 Team Elements Adison Labonte Smithers FSC

STAR 7-8 Team Elements Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

STAR 8 Freeskate Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC

STAR 8 Freeskate Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC

STAR 8 Freeskate Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC

STAR 8 Freeskate Adison Labonte Smithers FSC

STAR 8 Freeskate Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC

STAR 8 Freeskate Shaye Peebles Fort St John FSC

STAR 8 Freeskate Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

STAR 9 Artistic Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC

STAR 9 Artistic Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC

STAR 9 Artistic Madyn Peebles Fort St John FSC

STAR 9 Artistic Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

STAR 9 Freeskate Emma Eggimann Fort St John FSC

STAR 9 Freeskate Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC

STAR 9 Freeskate Emma Penner Williams Lake SC

STAR 9 Freeskate Reagan West Williams Lake SC

STAR 9-10 Elements Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC

STAR 9-10 Elements Emma Penner Williams Lake SC

STAR 9-10 Elements Reagan West Williams Lake SC

STAR 10 Freeskate Emma Eggimann Fort St John FSC

STAR 10 Freeskate Emma Penner Williams Lake SC
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STAR 10-Gold Follow SoloDance Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC

STAR 10-Gold Follow SoloDance Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC

Gold Artistic Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC

Gold Artistic Emma Eggimann Fort St John FSC

Gold Artistic Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC

Gold Artistic Shaye Peebles Fort St John FSC

Gold Freeskate Reagan West Williams Lake SC

Pre-Juvenile Freeskate Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC

Pre-Juvenile Freeskate Brynn Garland Smithers FSC

Pre-Juvenile Freeskate Madyn Peebles Fort St John FSC

Juvenile Freeskate Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC

Pre-Novice Short Program Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC

Pre-Novice Freeskate Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC

Showcase 1 Gp1 Aria Bond Prince George FSC

Showcase 1 Gp1 Brooklyn Charbonneau Prince George FSC

Showcase 1 Gp1 Liam Clarkson Prince George FSC

Showcase 1 Gp1 Emersyn Currie Mackenzie FSC

Showcase 1 Gp1 Brielle Isaak Prince George FSC

Showcase 1 Gp1 Dylan Kennedy Prince Rupert SC

Showcase 1 Gp1 Maelie MacLeod Prince George FSC

Showcase 1 Gp2 Finn Anderson Snow Valley SC

Showcase 1 Gp2 Tessa Batten Fort St John FSC

Showcase 1 Gp2 Shade Carlson Mackenzie FSC

Showcase 1 Gp2 Karleaha Cox Peace Passage SC

Showcase 1 Gp2 Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC

Showcase 1 Gp2 Alina Kasum Smithers FSC

Showcase 1 Gp2 Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC

Showcase 1 Gp3 Victoria Castle-Rickard Mackenzie FSC

Showcase 1 Gp3 Maddison Dugan Mackenzie FSC

Showcase 1 Gp3 Addisyn Engbrecht Prince George FSC

Showcase 1 Gp3 Mia Hamilton Prince George FSC

Showcase 1 Gp3 Kelsie Hardy Fort St John FSC

Showcase 1 Gp3 Kenzie Schultz Fort St John FSC

Showcase 1 Gp3 Taylor Van Horn Little Giant FSC

Showcase 1 Gp4 Chloe Baillie Prince George FSC

Showcase 1 Gp4 Payten Crothers Little Giant FSC

Showcase 1 Gp4 Parker Crothers Little Giant FSC

Showcase 1 Gp4 Paityn Dixon Prince Rupert SC

Showcase 1 Gp4 Eden Lamy Peace Passage SC

Showcase 1 Gp4 Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC

Showcase 1 Gp4 McKenna Reis Snow Valley SC

Showcase 1 Gp4 Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC
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Showcase 2 Gp1 Aja Alexander Smithers FSC

Showcase 2 Gp1 Emily Benwell Prince George FSC

Showcase 2 Gp1 Priya Hamel Prince George FSC

Showcase 2 Gp1 Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC

Showcase 2 Gp1 Jessica Share Snow Valley SC

Showcase 2 Gp1 Elise Visser Prince Rupert SC

Showcase 2 Gp1 Hannah Warren Prince George FSC

Showcase 2 Gp2 Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC

Showcase 2 Gp2 Kendall Fleming Fort St John FSC

Showcase 2 Gp2 Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC

Showcase 2 Gp2 Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John FSC

Showcase 2 Gp2 kolby Schultz Fort St John FSC

Showcase 2 Gp2 Sophie Stratton Prince George FSC

Showcase 2 Gp2 Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC

Group Showcase 2 Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC

Group Showcase 2 Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC

Group Showcase 2 Emily Larmour Terrace SC

Group Showcase 2 Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC

Group Showcase 3 Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC

Group Showcase 3 Brynn Garland Smithers FSC
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